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218 - 200M LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name

National Record [[[120.77 ~ RUSSEL TAIB

Team Date

MALAYSIA 2019

QUEENSLAND TRACK CLASSIC, BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA

GAME RECORD [d3] 21.01 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN YASMIN SELANGOR 2016
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:38 pm Wind: m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib
P198
J103
S305
€216
C212
5286
W409

A235

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

200M LELAKI

Name Team

2/3

PEN
JHR
SBH
PHG
PHG
SBH
WPE

PRK

Result

21.221

21.225

21.60

21.87

21.91

22.05

22.33

22.48

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS

19 - 23 August 2024



