



RESULT

218 - 200M LELAKI - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record NR	20.77	RUSSEL TAIB	MALAYSIA	2019	QUEENSLAND TRACK CLASSIC, BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA
GAME RECORD GR	21.01	MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN YASMIN	SELANGOR	2016	SARAWAK

Heat 1		Wind: m/s				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

200M LELAKI

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	P198		PEN	21.221	
2	1	J103		JHR	21.225	
3	1	S305		SBH	21.60	
4	1	C216		PHG	21.87	
5	1	C212		PHG	21.91	
6	1	S286		SBH	22.05	
7	1	W409		WPE	22.33	
8	1	A235		PRK	22.48	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT